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\ 4 Langham Creek Family YMCA Youth Soccer Spring 2019

Kinder Standings
A3 Contact: Chelsea Virgin
< P: 281-859-6143

Team

Columbus- Coach Niehus- Wednesday 5:30p- Field 3
C: David Niehus

New York- Coach Scott- Monday 6:30- Field 3
C: Carroll Scott

Washington- Coach Christopher- Wed 6:30- Field 3
C: Michelle Christopher

Salt Lake- Coach Carrizales- Thurs 5:30- Field 3
C: Mahdi Fatouraee

Seattle- Coach Rea- Friday 6:30- Field 3
C: Anna Rea

Toronto- Coach Fowell- Tuesday 5:30p- Field 3
C: Jason Fowell

Los Angeles- Coach Warren- Wednesday 7:30- Field 3
C: Mitchell Warren

Houston- Coach Ziska- Thursday 6:30- Field 3
C: Jonathan Ziska

Philadelphia- NEED COACH- Wednesday 6:30- Field 7
C: chelsea Virgin

Dallas- Coach Alwan- Tuesday 6:30- Field 3
C: chelsea Virgin

E: Chelsea.Wheeler@ymcahouston.org

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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\ 4 Langham Creek Family YMCA Youth Soccer Spring 2019

1st/2nd Standings

Contact: Chelsea Virgin

F
< P: 281-859-6143 E: Chelsea.Wheeler@ymcahouston.org

Rank Team

1

2

10

Houston- Coach Ziska- Thursday 7:30- Field 7
C: Jonathan Ziska

Salt Lake- Coach Bass- Wednesday 6:30- Field 4
C: Jarrod Bass

New York- Coach Islas- Thursday 5:30- Field 7
C: Katherine Islas

Dallas- Coach C. Rodriguez- Thurs 630p- Field 7
C: Carlos Rodriguez

Columbus- Coach Morgan- Friday 7p- Field 4
C: chelsea Virgin

Washington- Coach Westhaver- Monday 6:30- Field 4
C: Jamie Westhaver

Los Angeles- Coach Long- Monday 6:30- Field 7
C: Kevin Long

Toronto- Coach Burke- Wednesday 5:30- Field 7
C: Joshua Burke

Kansas City- Coach Scott- Monday 7:30- Field 7
C: Carroll Scott

Seattle- Coach Moran- Friday 7:30- Field 7
C: Cesar Moran

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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3rd/4th Standings

A3 Contact: Chelsea Virgin
< P: 281-859-6143 E: Chelsea.Wheeler@ymcahouston.org
Team GC Wins
Columbus- Coach Hartman- Thurs 6p- Field 4 5 5
C: Jeremy Hartman
Dallas- Coach Long- Monday 7:30- Field 4 3 3
C: Kevin Long
Salt Lake- Coach Portales- Friday 6p- Field 7 5 3
C: Javier Portales
Houston- Coach A.Rodriguez- Fridays 6p- Field 5 4 >
C: Armando Rodriguez
Seattle- Coach Sustaita- Thurs 6p- Field 5 4 >
C: Jennifer Sustaita
Washington- Coach Martinez- Thurs 7:00p- Field 4 5 2
C: Lorena Martinez
Los Angeles- Coach Garmon- Wed 630p- Field 5 4 1
C: Suzanne Garmon
Houston- Coach Alwan- Tuesday 730p- Field 4 4 1
C: chelsea Virgin
New York- Coach Campbell- Friday 5:30p- Field 4 4 0

C: Michael Campbell

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

5

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%
0.600%
0.500%
0.500%
0.400%
0.250%
0.250%

0.000%

TPS
23

11

16

11

TPA
4

0

7

13

15

12

13

APPGS
4.60

3.67

3.20

1.00

2.75

1.00

0.50

1.00

0.50

APPGA
0.80

0.00

1.40

3.25

1.75

3.00

3.00

1.75

3.25

AMV
3.80

3.67

1.80

-2.25

1.00

-2.00

-2.50

-0.75

-2.75
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5th/6th Standings

Contact: Chelsea Virgin

F
< P: 281-859-6143 E: Chelsea.Wheeler@ymcahouston.org

Rank Team

1

2

Kansas City- Coach Masterson- Friday 5:30- Field 6
C: Frankie Masterson

Dallas- Coach C.Rodriguez- Monday 6:30p- Field 6
C: Carlos Rodriguez

New England- Coach Gonzalez- Wed 6:30- Field 6
C: Ignacio Gonzalez

Houston- Coach Vazquez - Tuesday 6:30- Field 6
C: Yani Vazquez

Philadelphia-Coach Lauver/Hawkins- Thur 6p-Field 5
C: Aaron Lauver

GC Wins
3 2
3 2
4 2
3 1
3 0

Losses

1

Ties

0

0

Points

2

W/L %
0.667%

0.667%
0.625%
0.333%

0.167%

TPS TPA APPGS

5

5

1.67

1.00

1.25

1.00

0.33

APPGA
1.67

0.33

0.50

1.67

1.33

AMV
0.00

0.67

0.75

-0.67

-1.00



